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1.  Yattara has a shower every day. 

a)                                 c)  

 

 

b)                                 d)      

 

 

 

 

2. Ali has a rest every evening before dinner. 

a)                                  c)    

 

 

b)                                   d)   

 

 

 

3.      

 

a) It is six o’clock. 

b) It is a quarter to six. 

c) It is a quarter past six. 

d) It is half past six. 

 

4.  Monday………….. Wednesday, Thursay. 

Boş bırakılan yere aşağıdaki günlerden hangisi 

gelmelidir? 

a) Sunday   c) Tuesday 

b) Friday   d) Saturday 

 

5. Yeşim:…………………………? 

Betül: It is five to seven. 

a) Where are you from? 

b) How often do you watch TV? 

c) What does “snack” mean? 

d) What time is it? 

 

6.   Yakup: What do you do after school? 

Kerem…………………………. 

a) On Monday and Saturday. 

b) It is at three o’clock. 

c) I do my homework. 

d) I don’t like watching TV. 

 

7.     

a) It is four o’clock. 

b)  It is twenty past eight. 

c) It is twenty to four. 

d) It is half past four. 

 

 

8. Nisanur:When do you play soccer? 

Rabia: …………………………… 

a) On Saturdays and Sundays 

b) Soccer is my favorite sport. 

c) I like playing soccer. 

d) I never hang out with my friends. 

 

9. Muharrem: What do you do before school? 

Emrah:………………………………….. 

a) It is at three o’clock. 

b) I have a breakfast before school. 

c) I have a dinner at six p.m 

d) I get home at 3  p.m. 

 

 

10.                I usually go online. 

a)                                      c)  

 

 

 

b)                                     d)    

 

 

 

 

 

 

06:30 
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       11. Soruyuaşağıda verilen tabloya göre cevaplayın. 

                          √=like             X= don’t like 

11. Yukarıda verilen tabloya göre doğru olan ifadeyi 

bulun. 

 

a) Duygu doesn’t like going shopping. 

b) Melisa likes staying at home 

c) Kevser likes going to bed late 

d) Duygu doesn’t like doing homework 

         

12.  Haşim gets up at 07:30 

Ahmet gets up at 07:00 

Okan gets up at 07:10 

Mehmet gets up at 07:15 

 Who gets up at ten past seven? 

a) Okan   c) Mehmet 

b) Ahmet   d) Haşim 

 

13.      

 

 

 

 

a) It is half past two 

b) It is a quarter past two 

c) It is ten past two 

d) It is two o’clock 

 

 

 

 

 

14 ve 15. Soruları aşağıda verilen parçaya göre cevaplayın. 

 My name is Deniz. I’m eleven years old. I’m a 

student. I’m from Vakfıkebir, Trabzon. I get up at half past 

seven and I wash my hands and face. Then I get dressed. I 

brush my teeth and have breakfast. After breakfast, I go to 

school. My first lesson starts at half past eight. I have lunch 

at school. I arrive home at half past three. At five o’clock, I 

have dinner. After dinner, I do my homework, I read a 

book, I watch TV. I go to sleep at nine o’clock. 

 

14. Yukarıda verilen parçada aşağıdaki sorulardan 

hangisinin cevabı yoktur? 

a) How old is Deniz? 

b) Where is Deniz from? 

c) Does Deniz like brushing his teeth? 

d) Is Deniz a student? 

 

15. Yukarıda verilen parçada aşağıdaki eylemlerden 

hangisinden bahsedilmemiştir? 

 

a)                                          c) 

 

 

 

b)                                          d)   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Go 

Shopping 

Stay at 

home 

Go to 

bed late 

Do 

homework 

Kezban √ X X √ 

Melisa √ X √ √ 

Kevser X √ X √ 

Duygu √ X X X 
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Answer Key 

1- D 

2- A 

3- D 

4- C 

5- D 

6- C 

7- B 

8- A 

9- B 

10- C 

11- D 

12- A 

13- B 

14- C 

15- C 

 


